TRIAL DIVISION - CRIMINAL SECTION

JUDICIAL SCHEDULE
WINTER 2007 - JANUARY 1, 2007 TO JULY 2, 2007

List Program

Section A

Section B

Section C

Section D

Section E

Section F

Pretrial

Week of

Keogh

Overton

Dempsey

Djerassi

Reynolds
Trent

Brown

Fleisher

Schulman

Greenspan

Hughes
Woods-Skipper

1/1/2007

1106

505

605

704

1/8/2007

1106

505

605

704

1/15/2007

1106

505

605

Vv

1/22/2007

1106

505

605

704

1103 1005

904

501

602

902 | 1107

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

1103 1005

1/29/2007

1106

505

605

704

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

Robins New

C
607

607

Temin

Lewis
Sarmina
Rogers

Minehart

Berry

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

601

1007 507 1101

701

502

Brinkley

708

Bronson
Kane

O'Grady

Smith

Defino-Nastasi

Hill
Snite
Cohen

Geroff
Bright
Robinson

Byrd

Defino
Cooperman

Mazzola

Poserina

Tucker

Shreeves-Johns

Ransom
Chiovero

Means
Wogan

Dych
Dembe
Lerner

vV 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 = 1105

802 | 908 | 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

804 604

304707 1108

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 | 1105

802 | 908 | 805

801

907 | 508

1002

1008

V 1001

804 604

304|707 1108

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

802 | 908 | 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

804

304 707 1108

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

802 | 908 | 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

604
804

304 707 1108

1103 1005

2/5/2007

1106

505

605

704

705

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 | 1105

802 C 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

1103 1005

2/12/2007

1106

505

605

704

2/19/2007

1106

505

605

704

2/26/2007

1106‘

505\

605

704

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 507 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 | 1105

802‘908‘805

801

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601
601
601

1007 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901\

1104\

1007 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702\

901\

1104\

1004 | 808
1004 808
1004 C

1105
1105
1105

802 1 908 805

801

802 908‘ 805

801

907 508
907 C
907 508

905

1002

1008

807

905

1002

1008

807‘

905

1002

1008

807

802|908 C

801

907 508

3/5/2007
3/12/2007
3/19/2007

1106
1106
1106

505
505
505\

3/26/2007

1106

4/2/2007

1106

505

605
605
605
C
605

704
704
704
704
o

4/9/2007

1106

505

605

704

4/16/2007

1106

505

605

704

1103 1005
1103 C
1103 1005

705
705
705

904
904
904

501
501
501

602
602
602

902
902
902

1107
1107
1107

607‘
607
607

601‘
601
601

1007
1007
1007

507
507
507

1101
1101
1101

701
701
701

502

502\

708
708
708‘

504 | 1102
504 1102
504 | 1102

702
702
702

901
901
901\

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1104

1104
v

1004 808

C 808
1004 808
1004

1105
1105
V
V

1103 1005

705

904

602

902 1107

607

601

1103 1005

904

501

602

902\ 1107\

607

601

1103 1005

4/23/2007

1106

505

605

704

1103 1005

705
705

904
904

501
501

602

902 C

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901\

1104\

1004 | 808

802
802 908 805
802‘ 908‘ 805

801
801

908‘805‘801‘907‘508

907
907

508
508

905

905
905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001
608 1001
608 = 1001
608 1001
608 = 1001

1002
1002
1002

1008
1008
1008

807
807
807

608‘ 1001
608 1001
608 | 1001

604
804 604

804 604

804 /604|304 707 1108

804 604
804 C
804/ 604
804 604
804 604

304 707 1108

304|707 1108

304 707 1108

304|707 1108

304|707 1108

304 707 1108
C 707 1108

802 V 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

804 604

\304 707 1108

1105\ 802

1101

701

502

E 507 | 1101

701

502

708
708

504 | 1102

702

901

©

1004 | 808 1105

908 805
C 908 | 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

804 501

801

907 | 508

905

1002

504 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

802 | 908 805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

602

902 1107\

607

601

V 507 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

802 | 908 V

801

907 | 508

905

1002

1008
1008
1008

807
C
807

608 | 1001

804 604

3047071108

304 707 1108

C 1001

804 604

304 C 1108

608 | 1001

804 604

304‘707‘1108

4/30/2007

1106

505

605

704

1103 1005

705

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

5/7/2007

1106

505

605

704

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 1105

802 908‘ 805

801

907 | 508

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

804 604

304 707 C

802 C 805

801

5/14/2007

1106

5/21/2007

1106

5/28/2007

1106

6/4/2007

1106

505

505
505

6/11/2007

1106

505

605
C
605
C

704

704
704
704

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

1103 C

705

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 | 507 | 1101

701

502

1103 1005

705

904

501

602

902 1107

607

601

1103 1005

705

605‘704 1103

6/18/2007

1106

505

605 704 1103

6/25/2007

1106

505

605 | 704 1103

904

501

602

902 | 1107

607

601

1007 507
1007  C

1101
1101

701
701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004 | 808 | 1105

C 1102

702

901

1104

1004 808 C

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004\ 808‘ 1105

802‘908 805

801

802 908 | 805

801

907
907
907

508
C
508

905

1002

1008

807

608 | 1001

V. 604

304 V 1108

905

1002

905

1002

802 | 908 | 805

801

907 508

905

1002\

1008
C

1008‘ 807

807
807

608 | 1001
C 1001
608 | 1001

708

504 | 1102

702

901

©

1004  C 1105

802|908 C

1005

1005

705
705

904

501

602

902

1107

607

601

1007

507

1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004

808

1105

602

902

1107

607

601

1007

507

1101

701

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004

705

904

501

602

902

1107

607

601

507

1101

502

708

504 | 1102

702

901

1104

1004

808

1105

802
C

\Y

805

801

907 | 508

905

1002

Vv

807

608 | 1001

jg@j604

804 C
C 604

304 707 1108

304|707 1108

304 707 1108
1108

707

804‘604 304

801

907

508

905

1002

1008

807

608

1001

804 604 304

707

1108

908

805

801

907

508

905

1002

1008

807

608

1001

804‘604‘304

707

1108

802

908

805

801

907

508

905

1002

1008

807

608

1001

804 V 304

707

1108

Shaded Area Indicates Vacation or Chambers Weeks

See Addendum for Details




Week of

January 1, 2007

January 8, 2007

January 15, 2007

January 22, 2007

January 29, 2007

February 5, 2007

Judge

Brinkley
Bronson
Brown
Cohen
Lerner
Minehart
Reynolds
Robins New
Schulman
Temin
Wogan, J

Djerassi
Mazzola
Overton
Ransom
Reynolds
Sarmina
Temin
Tucker

Dembe
Djerassi
Mazzola
Reynolds
Robins New
Temin

Brinkley
Dembe
Reynolds
Temin

Chiovero
Dembe
Fleisher
Reynolds
Temin
Trent

Chiovero
DeFino

DeFino Nastasi

Ransom
Reynolds

ADDENDUM TO JUDICIAL SCHEDULE

JUDGES NOT SITTING ON DATES LISTED

Dates

1/2/07 through 1/5/07
1/2/07 through 1/5/07
1/2/07 through 1/5/07
1/2/07

1/2/07

1/2/07

1/5/07

Chambers Week
1/2/07

1/2/07 through 1/5/07
1/2/07

1/10/07, 1/11/07, 1/12/07
1/8/07 through 1/12/07
1/10/07, 1/11/07, 1/12/07
1/8/07 through 1/12/07
1/12/07

1/11/07, 1/12/07

1/8/07 through 1/12/07
1/10/07, 1/11/07. 1/12/07

1/18/07, 1/19/07
1/15/07 through 1/19/07
1/16/07, 1/17/07
1/19/07

1/16/07 through 1/19/07
1/15/07 through 1/19/07

1/26/07

1/25/07, 1/26/07
1/26/07

2/22/07 through 1/26/07

2/1/07, 2/2/07
1/29/07
Chambers Week
2/2/07

1/29/07

2/2/07

2/5/07 through 2/9/07
2/5/07 through 2/9/07
2/9/07
2/9/07
2/9/07



February 12, 2007

February 19, 2007

February 26, 2007

March 5, 2007

March 12, 2007

Sarmina
Temin
Trent
Wogan

Bright
Chiovero
Cooperman
DeFino
Dembe
Minehart
Reynolds
Sarmina
Temin

Brinkley
Chiovero
Cohen
DeFino
Dembe
Djerassi
Hill
Lerner
Lewis
Means
Overton
Ransom
Reynolds
Sarmina
Smith
Snite
Temin
Tucker

Chiovero
DeFino
Lerner
Reynolds
Robinson
Snite
Wogan

Mazzola
Overton
Poserina
Reynolds
Smith

Berry
Cohen
Poserina
Hill

2/9/07

2/5/07 through 2/9/07
2/2/07, 2/5/07

2/5/07

2/16/07

2/12/07 through 2/16/07
Chambers Week
2/12/07 through 2/16/07
2/16/07

2/16/07

2/16/07

2/12/07 through 2/16/07
2/12/07 through 2/16/07

2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/19/07 through 2/23/07
2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/19/07 through 2/23/07
2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/23/07**

2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/23/07

2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/20/07

2/21/07, 2/22/07, 2/23/07**
2/23/07**

2/23/07**

2/19/07 through 2/23/07
2122107, 2/23/07**
2/20/07, 2/21/07
2/19/07 through 2/23/07
2/22/07, 2/23/07**

2/26/07, 2/27/07, 2/28/07
2/26/07, 2/27/07, 2/28/07
2/26/07

3/2/07

Chambers Week
Chambers Week
Chambers Week

Chambers Week
3/9/07

Family Court

3/9/07

3/7/07, 3/8/07, 3/9/07

Chambers Week
3/15/07, 3/16/07
Family Court

Chambers Week



March 19, 2007

March 26, 2007

April 2, 2007

April 9, 2007

April 16, 2007

Overton
Reynolds
Sarmina
Trent

Cohen
Dych

Hill
Poserina
Reynolds
Schulman

Bright
Brinkley
Cohen

DeFino Nastasi
Dempsey
Djerassi
Poserina
Reynolds
Schulman
Snite

Bright
Brinkley
Djerassi
Overton
Reynolds
Schulman
Wogan
Woods-Skipper

Brinkley
Brown
DeFino-Nastasi
Dembe
Djerassi
Geroff
Means
Reynolds
Robinson
Sarmina
Schulman
Tucker

Bronson
Brown
Dembe
Lewis
Ransom
Reynolds
Robinson

3/12/07, 3/13/07
3/16/07

3/12/07 through 3/16/07
Chambers Week

3/19/07 through 3/23/07
Chambers Week
3/21/07, 3/22/07, 3/23/07
Family Court

3/23/07

3/21/07, 3/22/07, 3/23/07

3/26/07 through 3/30/07
3/30/07

3/26/07 through 3/30/07
3/26/07 through 3/30/07
Chambers Week
3/30/07

Family Court

3/30/07

3/30/07

3/26/07 through 3/30/07

4/2/07

4/2/07 through 4/6/07
Chambers Week
Chambers Week
4/6/07

4/2/07 through 4/6/07
Motions Court

4/2/07, 4/3/07, 4/4/07, 4/5/07

4/9/07 through 4/13/07
Chambers Week
Chambers Week
4/9/07

4/12/07
Chambers Week
4/9/07

4/13/07

4/13/07
Chambers Week
4/9/07

4/12/07, 4/13/07

4/19/07, 4/20/07
4/19/07

Chambers Week
4/16/07 through 4/20/07
Chambers Week
4/20/07

4/16/07 through 4/20/07



April 23, 2007

April 30, 2007

May 7, 2007

May 14, 2007

May 21, 2007

Schulman
Shreeves-Johns
Tucker
Woods-Skipper

Fleisher
Lewis
Reynolds
Robinson

Chiovero
DeFino
Dembe
Fleisher
Geroff
Lerner
Mazzola
Minehart
Overton
Reynolds
Robins New

Chiovero
DeFino
Dembe
Fleisher
Means
Reynolds
Robins New

Chiovero
Cooperman
DeFino
Dembe
Reynolds

Brinkley
Bronson
Chiovero
Cohen
DeFino
Dempsey
Geroff
Overton
Ransom
Reynolds
Shreeves-Johns
Snite
Trent
Tucker
Wogan

4/17/07
Chambers Week
4/20/07
Chambers Week

4/27/07
4/23/07 through 4/27/07
4/27/07
4/23/07 through 4/27/07

5/2/07, 5/3/07, 5/4/07
5/2/07, 5/3/07, 5/4/07
5/3/07, 5/4/07
4/30/07 through 5/4/07
5/4/07

Chambers Week
Chambers Week
Chambers Week
5/4/07

5/4/07

5/2/07, 5/3/07, 5/4/07

5/7/07 through 5/11/07
Family Court

5/7/07 through 5/11/07
5/7/07, 5/8/07, 5/9/07
5/7/07 through 5/11/07
5/11/07

5/7/07 through 5/11/07

5/14/07 through 5/18/07
Chambers Week
Family Court

5/18/07

5/18/07

5/21/07 through 5/25/07
Chambers Week
5/21/07 through 5/25/07
Chambers Week

Family Court

Chambers Week
5/23/07

5/21/07 through 5/25/07
Chambers Week
5/25/07

5/25/07

5/25/07

Chambers Week
Chambers Week
Chambers Week



May 28, 2007 Brinkley Chambers Week

Chiovero 5/28/07, 5/29/07, 5/30/07, 5/31/07
DeFino Family Court
Dembe 5/31/07, 6/1/07
Lewis 5/29/07
Means Chambers Week
Overton 5/29/07, 5/30/07, 5/31/07
Reynolds 6/1/07
Wogan 5/29/07
June 4, 2007 Berry Chambers Week
DeFino-Nastasi Chambers Week
Dempsey Chambers Week
Djerassi 6/5/07
O’Grady Family Court
Reynolds 6/8/07
Robinson Chambers Week
Sarmina Chambers Week
Snite Chambers Week
Tucker 6/4/07 through 6/8/07
June 11, 2007 Bright 6/11/07 through 6/15/07
O’Grady Family Court
Ransom 6/14/07
Reynolds 6/15/07
Schulman Chambers Week
Wogan 6/11/07
June 18, 2007 Brown Chambers Week
Djerassi 6/20 through 6/22/07
Geroff Chambers Week
O’Grady Family Court
Reynolds 6/22/07
Trent 6/18/07 through 6/22/07
June 25, 2007 Cohen Chambers Week
DeFino Nastasi 6/28/07, 6/29/07
Minehart 6/25 through 6/29/07
O’Grady Family Court
Reynolds 6/29/07
Snite 6/25/07 through 6/29/07
Wogan 6/25/07 through 6/29/07

** State Trial Judge’s Conference — February 23, 2007



